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PROPERTY
OVERVIEW

Shawnee Square is the ideal location for a growing professional or new businesses. Located in the
heart of Shawnee, this commercial complex offers multiple lease spaces that are perfect for a variety
of businesses. Join other businesses including dining, a title company and the Post Office
conveniently located close to 209, Route 80 and ESU.

One of the available lease spaces at Shawnee Square is 928 square feet and features three private
offices, a reception area, and a large open space. This layout is ideal for a growing organization that
needs both private and collaborative work areas. The reception area is perfect for welcoming clients
and guests, while the open space can be used for team meetings or as a versatile workspace
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SHAWNEE SQUARE
106 Shawnee Square Drive, East Stroudsburg, PA 18301

Size (sf) Price (month)

160

160

160

160

200

Unit

201A

201B

201C

203C

201D/202B

210 928

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$350.00

$1,500.00

Lease Type

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Available

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

Immediate

Available Units
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